
Gauschießen 2015

Jubiläumsscheibe (rot)

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:

1 Kriegenhofer, Waltraud Erlstätt 100 2,4

2 Meier, Matthias Eisenärzt 230 7,5

3 Georg, Karl FSG Ruhpolding 146 10,4 49,3

4 Steiner, Franz Unterwössen 238 10,4 190,1

5 Heigenhauser, Florian FSG Reit im Winkl 307 11,6

6 Berthold, Alex Eichet Bernau 277 17,6

7 Schmid, Martin FSG Traunstein 45 22,4

8 Hahn, Reymond Siegsdorf 49 23,1

9 Daiber, Klaus Eichet Bernau 262 28,2

10 Hammerl, Michael Oberwössen 278 29,3

11 Plenk, Angela Oberwössen 154 30,9

12 Widmayr, Manfred Grassau 244 31,3

13 Steiner, Hans Siegsdorf 40 32,4

14 Münsterer, Evi Oberwössen 195 33,0

15 Waack, Günter Unterwössen 18 36,6

16 Bott, Horst Almarausch Chieming 126 37,7

17 Pawlitschek, Herbert ZSG Grabenstätt 254 38,9

18 Axmann, Irmgard FSG Marquartstein 132 39,2

19 Allerberger, Monika Inzell-Adlgaß 206 41,3

20 Reichelt, Stefan Almarausch Chieming 128 41,7

21 Knott, Helga Eisenärzt 229 43,1

22 Röber, Rudolf Mietenkam 239 43,6

23 Stuffer, Christian Unterwössen 35 44,1

24 Klauser, Michael FSG Traunstein 197 44,4

25 Zürcher, Patrizia Ising 1 44,7

26 Kriegenhofer, Hermann Erlstätt 101 45,8

27 Daxenberger Wieland, Gabi Unterwössen 94 48,2

28 Hirz, Carl Unterwössen 38 48,8

29 Kaltner, Claudia Ising 5 50,0

30 Patzke, Tobias ZSG Rottau 115 50,3

31 Retzer, Alfons Trauneck 299 51,0

32 Pfeifer, Alessandra Seebruck 271 51,4

33 Stumhofer, Helmut Almarausch Chieming 140 51,8

34 Gärtner, Siegfried ZSG Grabenstätt 291 52,3

35 Helm, Maria Eisenärzt 235 53,3

36 Pletschacher, Rupert Siegsdorf 53 54,3

37 Finger, Annemarie Übersee 247 54,5

38 Hallweger, Anton Inzell-Adlgaß 302 56,7

39 Kalcher, Willi Ising 20 56,9

40 Eichner, Tobias Siegsdorf 54 57,3

41 Steinberger, Konrad Trauneck 298 59,1

42 Breitenfellner, Wolfgang Eisenärzt 216 63,0

43 Landenhammer, Oskar FSG Bergen 96 63,3

44 Fritschka, Anton Unterwössen 43 64,5 77,1

45 Reichelt, Andrea Almarausch Chieming 127 64,5 173,9

46 Widmayr, Manfred Grassau 78 68,2

47 Weber, Christian ZSG Grabenstätt 255 70,2

48 List, Albert FSG Bergen 211 71,1

49 Fleischer, Johann FSG Bergen 75 71,4

50 Ettenhuber , Helmut ZSG Rottau 252 72,5 81,3

51 Siegerstetter, Stefan Haslach 165 72,5 14.999,9

52 Zeller, Irene FSG Bergen 76 72,6

53 Fritschka, Anton Unterwössen 42 73,4

54 Grella, Thomas Haslach 57 75,4

55 Kaltner, Franziska Ising 3 75,6

56 Uka, Bruno Eschenforst Traunstein 69 76,1

57 Fußstetter, Thomas Siegsdorf 56 76,4

58 Kolbeck, Franz Mietenkam 268 77,7

59 Muxelleder, Sepp Eschenforst Traunstein 68 78,0

60 Seidl, Franz Almarausch Chieming 137 78,8

61 Kaltner, Philipp Ising 4 79,3

62 Seeberger, Daniel Seebruck 136 79,7

63 Weiß, Peter Übersee 246 80,3

64 Göls, Annelies Übersee 305 80,9

65 Anfang, Konrad FSG Traunstein 193 82,5 110,3

66 von Großmann, Christian Eisenärzt 219 82,5 9.999,9

67 Eke, Thomas FSG Traunstein 191 83,1

68 Scherm, Max Siegsdorf 48 84,6 86,0

69 Hammerl, Susanne Oberwössen 279 84,6 158,1

70 Knott, Dieter Eisenärzt 215 84,7

71 Heiß, Josef ZSG Grabenstätt 292 84,8 122,7

72 Fleischmann, Selina Eisenärzt 225 84,8 9.999,9

73 Kalcher, Irma Ising 21 85,1

74 Neuner, Fabian FSG Marquartstein 29 85,3



75 Oberwallner, Helmut Unterwössen 293 85,7

76 Georg, Sandra FSG Ruhpolding 145 85,8

77 Lapper, Stefan Haslach 308 85,9

78 Anfang, Konrad FSG Traunstein 194 87,7

79 Schneider, Roman Haidforst Traunstein 227 87,8

80 Schwaiger, Kathrin Oberwössen 10 89,9

81 Färbinger, Martin SG Rottau 281 90,7

82 Fischer, Christian Siegsdorf 71 91,9

83 Gärtner, Martin ZSG Grabenstätt 290 92,8

84 Oberhuber, Moni Oberwössen 288 93,5

85 Voit, Andreas Oberwössen 135 94,1

86 Just, Martina Staudach-Egerndach 99 94,6

87 Egger, Bernhard Inzell-Adlgaß 119 96,6

88 Scheufler, Dimitri Unterwössen 41 97,3

89 Simbeck, Vera ZSG Grabenstätt 204 97,4

90 Gasteiger, Carina Staudach-Egerndach 89 98,0

91 Weinerek, Elisabeth Almarausch Chieming 111 102,2 145,4

92 Hammerl, Hans Oberwössen 133 101,9

93 Rass, Susanne Mietenkam 142 102,2 126,3

94 Schöpfer, Franz Übersee 304 103,5

95 Rudolf, Werner Oberwössen 202 104,6

96 Meinecke, Anna Oberwössen 155 104,7

97 Strobl, Gabriele ZSG Rottau 65 105,0

98 Wolfenstetter, Martin ZSG Rottau 64 105,9

99 Reichenwallner, Albert Eschenforst Traunstein 67 106,5

100 Bichl, Stefan FSG Reit im Winkl 306 108,2

101 Simbeck, Maximilian ZSG Grabenstätt 205 108,6

102 Kern, Christian SG Rottau 280 109,1

103 Geisreiter, Katrin Haslach 300 109,2

104 Raab, Kurt Mietenkam 199 109,8

105 Furche, Philipp FSG Marquartstein 27 110,1

106 Gnadl, Veronika Übersee 173 110,6

107 Hasselberger, Josef Eisenärzt 157 114,3 180,2

108 Niederbuchner, Helga Ising 6 114,3 291,8

109 Schuhbeck, Florian Haslach 106 116,2

110 Kracher, Karl Siegsdorf 44 116,9

111 Hammerl, Anton Oberwössen 112 117,1

112 Traubinger, Josef Haidforst Traunstein 232 117,6

113 Hallweger, Robert FSG Ruhpolding 214 117,8

114 Fischer , Benedikt Siegsdorf 72 118,8

115 Axer, Ewald 169 119,7

116 Volzwinkler, Edith Erlstätt 109 119,9

117 Gasteiger, Sepp GSK Wössen 248 122,7

118 Ritz, Markus Übersee 174 122,9

119 Huber, Vroni Staudach-Egerndach 87 123,9

120 Eichner, Gerhard Siegsdorf 47 127,7

121 Berthold, Stefan Eichet Bernau 274 127,9

122 Meinecke, Marina Oberwössen 147 128,4

123 Rudolf, Vroni Oberwössen 95 129,0

124 Tengler, Wolfgang Oberwössen 144 130,4

125 Eke, Thomas FSG Traunstein 192 137,3

126 Fuchs, Karl Almarausch Chieming 110 138,0

127 Bals, Franz ZSG Rottau 63 138,9

128 Guggelberger, Manfred Eisenärzt 212 139,0

129 Holzner, Martina Oberwössen 198 139,9

130 Santl, Loni Almarausch Chieming 134 140,1

131 Schimpfhauser, Frieda FSG Traunstein 201 141,2 159,5

132 Ott, Monika Haslach 86 141,2 9.999,9

133 Peuser, Manfred Eisenärzt 261 142,2

134 Zeller, Franz FSG Bergen 264 143,9

135 Hain, Helmut SG Rottau 282 144,6

136 Mayer, Luise Eisenärzt 218 145,2

137 Wegner, Walter Unterwössen 17 146,3

138 Rass, Thomas Mietenkam 141 146,7

139 Patzke, Tanja ZSG Rottau 116 147,9

140 Urban , Harald Trauneck 166 148,7

141 Hauner , Sieglinde FSG Bergen 81 149,4

142 Hilger, Karin ZSG Rottau 114 150,5

143 Zürcher, Petra Ising 7 153,4

144 Urban, Harald Almarausch Chieming 187 154,5

145 Lang, Kevin Siegsdorf 74 156,3

146 Hauser, Heini FSG Reit im Winkl 186 156,8

147 Wolfenstetter, Martin ZSG Rottau 66 157,2

148 Öri, Peter Siegsdorf 50 157,8

149 Zürcher, Emil Ising 8 158,2

150 Mehringer, Christian Haslach 297 158,6

151 Graf, Franz Almarausch Chieming 125 162,8

152 Eichner, Walter FSG Bergen 148 164,4

153 Titze, Helmut Haidforst Traunstein 226 167,3

154 Dürrmann, Ernst Seebruck 272 168,3

155 Schmid, Thomas SG Rottau 283 171,2

156 Schimpfhauser, Johann Trauneck 200 171,6

157 Voit , Andreas Oberwössen 210 172,7

158 Zürcher, Emil Ising 19 172,8

159 Hirtreiter, Anneliese Grassau 79 176,2

160 Schneider, Christa Haidforst Traunstein 228 177,0

161 Ager, Rudi Unterwössen 62 177,3



162 Fußstetter, Elisabeth Siegsdorf 55 179,6

163 Baumgartner, Heinrich Ising 58 180,8

164 Winklmair, Hildegard ZSG Rottau 118 180,9

165 Peter, Jochen Unterwössen 61 184,4

166 von Großmann, Alissa Eisenärzt 223 185,6

167 Peuser, Manfred Eisenärzt 263 185,7

168 Aberger, Christa Oberwössen 156 189,0

169 Stocker, Martin Unterwössen 15 191,0

170 Stuffer, Sieglinde Unterwössen 34 191,1

171 Babl, Traudi FSG Bergen 150 194,3

172 Mühlberger, Hermann FSG Ruhpolding 83 196,5

173 Hasselberger, Georg Eisenärzt 158 196,9

174 Krüger, Elfriede Haidforst Traunstein 231 201,9

175 Huber, Peter Staudach-Egerndach 39 202,4

176 Ramsperger, Agnes Almarausch Chieming 163 203,3

177 Trüdinger, Edna Seebruck 270 209,3

178 Helm, Detlef Eisenärzt 234 210,5

179 Petersberger, Michael Mietenkam 267 210,8

180 Brunner, Resi Almarausch Chieming 104 210,9

181 Niedermaier, Kurt Seebruck 139 215,9 3.333,3

182 Breitenfellner, Anne Eisenärzt 217 215,9 14.999,9

183 Hausmann, Franz Ising 11 223,2

184 Peter, Jochen Unterwössen 60 223,8

185 Parzinger, Hans ZSG Grabenstätt 289 228,0

186 Hauner, Paul FSG Bergen 82 230,1

187 Hausmann, Gabi Ising 12 239,4

188 Geisreiter, Franz Haslach 301 240,2

189 Daiber, Klaus Eichet Bernau 243 244,7

190 Höflinger, Josef FSG Reit im Winkl 183 251,9

191 Lichtmanegger, Georg FSG Bergen 77 257,1

192 Harrer, Andreas ZSG Grabenstätt 151 261,4

193 Meiler, Horst Siegsdorf 9 261,5

194 Obelz, Roland ZSG Rottau 120 264,7

195 Brunner, Max Almarausch Chieming 103 284,6

196 Speicher, Albert FSG Bergen 170 287,0

197 Eichner, Margit FSG Bergen 149 291,9

198 Enzinger, Christa Almarausch Chieming 123 292,8

199 Ramsperger, Peter Almarausch Chieming 164 370,6

200 Meinecke, Josef Oberwössen 257 387,2

201 Schuhbeck, Michael Haslach 105 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Kropp, Andreas Haslach 107 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Dujic, Stipo Almarausch Chieming 129 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Reichelt, Florian Almarausch Chieming 130 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Niedermaier, Sonja Seebruck 143 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Plenk, Angela Oberwössen 152 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Stöhr, Thomas Oberwössen 153 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Durchner, Franz Oberwössen 160 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Winklmair, Rainer ZSG Rottau 167 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Winklmair, Martin ZSG Rottau 168 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Kreuz, Martin Übersee 171 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Geierstanger, Thomas FSG Reit im Winkl 179 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Hauser, Burgi FSG Reit im Winkl 180 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Strobl, Elisabeth FSG Reit im Winkl 184 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Strobl, Hans FSG Reit im Winkl 185 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Schmid, Martin FSG Traunstein 190 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Steiner, Erwin ZSG Grabenstätt 196 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Meier, Norbert Eisenärzt 220 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Stocker, Martin Unterwössen 237 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Eisenberger, Michael GSK Wössen 242 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Hirtreiter, Karl Grassau 245 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Röber, Rudolf Mietenkam 249 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Bals, Elisabeth ZSG Rottau 250 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Knuppertz, Stefan ZSG Grabenstätt 294 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Döllerer, Josef Unterwössen 32 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Stuffer, Sieglinde Unterwössen 36 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Durchner, Christian Oberwössen 59 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Brettl, Manfred Trauneck 97 3.333,3 3.333,3

201 Brettl, Tobias Trauneck 98 3.333,3 3.333,3

230 Schuhbeck, Franziska Haslach 108 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Hilger, Margit ZSG Rottau 113 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Winklmair, Waltraud ZSG Rottau 117 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Sirch, Wolfgang Haslach 121 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Pöpperl, Manfred Haslach 122 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Guggenbichler, Sabine Grassau 131 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Durchner, Franz Oberwössen 161 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Sollacher, Markus Übersee 172 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Grießenböck, Simon Übersee 175 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Seel, Johannes Übersee 176 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Pfisterer, Michael Übersee 177 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Holzner, Tobias FSG Reit im Winkl 178 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Hauser, Barbara FSG Reit im Winkl 181 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Putzhammer, Stefan FSG Reit im Winkl 182 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Lirk, Julia FSG Traunstein 188 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Lozano, Valentio FSG Traunstein 189 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Kaltner, Florian Ising 2 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Rihl, Gabi Oberwössen 203 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Windbichler, Brigitte Oberwössen 207 9.999,9 9.999,9



230 Ager, Thomas Unterwössen 208 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Kollmayer, Allison Eisenärzt 213 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Unterreiner, Amelie FSG Marquartstein 22 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Überegger, Alfred Eisenärzt 221 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Buchner, Wolfgang Eisenärzt 222 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 von Großmann, Marlene Eisenärzt 224 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Babl, Samuel FSG Marquartstein 23 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Lankes, Marianne Eisenärzt 233 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Lankes, Annemarie Eisenärzt 236 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Sottmeier, Dominik FSG Marquartstein 24 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Thoma, Martin FSG Marquartstein 25 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Speckbacher, Susanne ZSG Rottau 251 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Durchner, Franziska Oberwössen 253 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Blank, Daniela Oberwössen 256 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Müller, Andreas Eichet Bernau 258 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Kaufmann, Sophia Eichet Bernau 259 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Claßen, Tristan FSG Marquartstein 26 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Lammers , Andi Eichet Bernau 260 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Huber, Elisabeth SG Rottau 266 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Sailer, Theresia SG Rottau 273 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Hain, Martina SG Rottau 275 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Mayer, Gabriele SG Rottau 276 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Vent, Bernhard FSG Marquartstein 28 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Feichtlbauer, Marinus SG Rottau 284 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Feichtlbauer, Tobias SG Rottau 285 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Huber, Jakob SG Rottau 286 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Lackerschmid, Thomas SG Rottau 287 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Fritschka, Markus Unterwössen 296 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Gaßler, Patrick FSG Marquartstein 30 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Brand, Michael Inzell-Adlgaß 303 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Stöhr, Thomas Oberwössen 37 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Eichner, Susanne Siegsdorf 46 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Schröcker, Valentin Siegsdorf 51 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Placzek, Magdalena Siegsdorf 52 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Zentgraf, Gerd FSG Bergen 70 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Hahn, Julia Siegsdorf 73 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Hirtreiter, Karl Grassau 80 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Hammerdinger, Marlene Almarausch Chieming 84 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Ott, Helga Haslach 85 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Gasteiger, Korbinian Staudach-Egerndach 88 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Weißacher, Florian Staudach-Egerndach 90 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Höger, Anton Staudach-Egerndach 91 9.999,9 9.999,9

230 Lechner, Benedikt Staudach-Egerndach 92 9.999,9 9.999,9

292 Rosenegger, Korbinian Erlstätt 102 14.999,9 14.999,9

292 Philipp, Waltraud Almarausch Chieming 124 14.999,9 14.999,9

292 Oberauer, Hans Unterwössen 13 14.999,9 14.999,9

292 Enzinger, Ewald Almarausch Chieming 138 14.999,9 14.999,9

292 Bock, Hans Unterwössen 14 14.999,9 14.999,9

292 Just, Christa Staudach-Egerndach 159 14.999,9 14.999,9

292 Lamby, Irmgard Unterwössen 16 14.999,9 14.999,9

292 Just, Franz Staudach-Egerndach 162 14.999,9 14.999,9

292 Losert, Hermine Oberwössen 209 14.999,9 14.999,9

292 Hußl, Eberhard Haslach 269 14.999,9 14.999,9

Punktscheibe

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:

1 Hahn, Reymond Siegsdorf 49 5,0

2 Schimpfhauser, Johann Trauneck 200 5,3

3 Uka, Bruno Eschenforst Traunstein 69 5,9

4 Kriegenhofer, Waltraud Erlstätt 100 10,7

5 Kaltner, Franziska Ising 3 11,1

6 Berthold, Stefan Eichet Bernau 274 14,2 36,4

7 Winklmair, Hildegard ZSG Rottau 118 14,2 38,4

8 Kriegenhofer, Hermann Erlstätt 101 16,8 28,7

9 Steiner, Franz Unterwössen 238 16,8 85,1

10 Retzer, Alfons Trauneck 299 17,2

11 Just, Martina Staudach-Egerndach 99 17,4

12 Voit, Andreas Oberwössen 135 18,4 41,2

13 Eke, Thomas FSG Traunstein 191 18,4 43,8

14 Bott, Horst Almarausch Chieming 126 18,8

15 von Großmann, Christian Eisenärzt 219 19,1

16 Plenk, Angela Oberwössen 154 19,2

17 Reichelt, Andrea Almarausch Chieming 127 19,5

18 Muxelleder, Sepp Eschenforst Traunstein 68 19,8

19 Brand, Michael Inzell-Adlgaß 303 20,4

20 Färbinger, Martin SG Rottau 281 20,5

21 Lichtmanegger, Georg FSG Bergen 77 20,9 51,6

22 Lamby, Irmgard Unterwössen 16 20,9 70,8

23 Gärtner, Martin ZSG Grabenstätt 290 21,5

24 Knott, Dieter Eisenärzt 215 22,2

25 Raab, Kurt Mietenkam 199 22,5 45,3

26 Bals, Franz ZSG Rottau 63 22,5 50,3



27 Hauner, Paul FSG Bergen 82 23,3

28 Überegger, Alfred Eisenärzt 221 23,7 92,6

29 Widmayr, Manfred Grassau 244 23,7 124,4

30 Seidl, Franz Almarausch Chieming 137 24,0

31 Durchner, Franziska Oberwössen 253 24,1 37,3

32 Allerberger, Monika Inzell-Adlgaß 206 24,1 68,9

33 Brettl, Manfred Trauneck 97 24,6

34 Babl, Traudi FSG Bergen 150 25,2

35 Georg, Sandra FSG Ruhpolding 145 25,4

36 Patzke, Tobias ZSG Rottau 115 26,3

37 Putzhammer, Stefan FSG Reit im Winkl 182 27,0

38 Guggenbichler, Sabine Grassau 131 27,8 55,8

39 Röber, Rudolf Mietenkam 249 27,8 214,2

40 Baumgartner, Heinrich Ising 58 28,1 45,5

41 Graf, Franz Almarausch Chieming 125 28,1 45,9

42 Waack, Günter Unterwössen 18 28,5

43 Hallweger, Robert FSG Ruhpolding 214 28,6

44 Rudolf, Vroni Oberwössen 95 28,8

45 Tengler, Wolfgang Oberwössen 144 28,9

46 Zürcher, Patrizia Ising 1 29,0

47 Niederbuchner, Helga Ising 6 29,4

48 Oberwallner, Helmut Unterwössen 293 29,7

49 Klauser, Michael FSG Traunstein 197 30,7

50 Fleischmann, Selina Eisenärzt 225 30,9

51 Huber, Peter Staudach-Egerndach 39 32,0

52 Breitenfellner, Anne Eisenärzt 217 32,7

53 Eichner, Tobias Siegsdorf 54 32,8

54 Schuhbeck, Franziska Haslach 108 32,9 87,5

55 Stöhr, Thomas Oberwössen 153 32,9 111,4

56 Döllerer, Josef Unterwössen 32 33,6

57 Mehringer, Christian Haslach 297 34,0

58 Meier, Matthias Eisenärzt 230 34,8

59 Pletschacher, Rupert Siegsdorf 53 35,4

60 Kaltner, Philipp Ising 4 36,0

61 Lapper, Stefan Haslach 308 36,2

62 Grella, Thomas Haslach 57 36,9

63 Anfang, Konrad FSG Traunstein 193 37,5

64 Durchner, Franz Oberwössen 161 37,9

65 Pfeifer, Alessandra Seebruck 271 38,2

66 Obelz, Roland ZSG Rottau 120 38,4

67 Urban , Harald Trauneck 166 38,5

68 Schimpfhauser, Frieda FSG Traunstein 201 38,7

69 Huber, Vroni Staudach-Egerndach 87 39,1

70 Schmid, Martin FSG Traunstein 45 39,6

71 Holzner, Martina Oberwössen 198 39,8 53,5

72 Bock, Hans Unterwössen 14 39,8 147,3

73 Ott, Monika Haslach 86 39,9

74 Helm, Detlef Eisenärzt 234 40,4

75 Peuser, Manfred Eisenärzt 261 41,4

76 Berthold, Alex Eichet Bernau 277 41,6

77 Kolbeck, Franz Mietenkam 268 41,7

78 Hallweger, Anton Inzell-Adlgaß 302 41,8

79 Ramsperger, Agnes Almarausch Chieming 163 44,8

80 Rass, Thomas Mietenkam 141 44,9 44,9

81 Gasteiger, Sepp GSK Wössen 248 44,9 102,6

82 Durchner, Franz Oberwössen 160 45,0

83 Ettenhuber , Helmut ZSG Rottau 252 45,8

84 Strobl, Gabriele ZSG Rottau 65 45,9

85 Huber, Elisabeth SG Rottau 266 46,1

86 Landenhammer, Oskar FSG Bergen 96 46,2

87 Fritschka, Anton Unterwössen 42 47,2 59,3

88 Höflinger, Josef FSG Reit im Winkl 183 47,2 187,9

89 Brunner, Resi Almarausch Chieming 104 47,6

90 Fritschka, Anton Unterwössen 43 47,9

91 Ritz, Markus Übersee 174 48,3

92 Öri, Peter Siegsdorf 50 49,4

93 Geisreiter, Katrin Haslach 300 51,1

94 Reichelt, Florian Almarausch Chieming 130 51,4 53,9

95 Pawlitschek, Herbert ZSG Grabenstätt 254 51,4 91,5

96 Scheufler, Dimitri Unterwössen 41 51,5

97 Blank, Daniela Oberwössen 256 52,4

98 Furche, Philipp FSG Marquartstein 27 53,6

99 Rass, Susanne Mietenkam 142 53,8

100 Göls, Annelies Übersee 305 54,8

101 Philipp, Waltraud Almarausch Chieming 124 55,2

102 Gnadl, Veronika Übersee 173 56,2

103 Seeberger, Daniel Seebruck 136 56,6

104 Stumhofer, Helmut Almarausch Chieming 140 57,6

105 Knott, Helga Eisenärzt 229 57,8

106 Rudolf, Werner Oberwössen 202 57,9 67,4

107 Hirtreiter, Karl Grassau 80 57,9 244,4

108 Just, Franz Staudach-Egerndach 162 58,1

109 Heigenhauser, Florian FSG Reit im Winkl 307 58,6

110 Meinecke, Marina Oberwössen 147 59,0

111 Hasselberger, Josef Eisenärzt 157 59,6

112 Georg, Karl FSG Ruhpolding 146 59,9

113 Hußl, Eberhard Haslach 269 60,2



114 Fußstetter, Elisabeth Siegsdorf 55 60,3

115 Parzinger, Hans ZSG Grabenstätt 289 61,0

116 Simbeck, Vera ZSG Grabenstätt 204 62,7

117 Ott, Helga Haslach 85 63,0 63,5

118 Reichelt, Stefan Almarausch Chieming 128 63,0 138,6

119 Volzwinkler, Edith Erlstätt 109 63,3

120 Zeller, Irene FSG Bergen 76 63,6

121 Schmid, Martin FSG Traunstein 190 64,2

122 Hammerl, Anton Oberwössen 112 64,8

123 Helm, Maria Eisenärzt 235 64,9 69,6

124 Peter, Jochen Unterwössen 60 64,9 137,5

125 Lankes, Annemarie Eisenärzt 236 65,1

126 Reichenwallner, Albert Eschenforst Traunstein 67 65,4

127 Fritschka, Markus Unterwössen 296 65,8

128 Hammerl, Susanne Oberwössen 279 66,1

129 Hauser, Barbara FSG Reit im Winkl 181 67,4

130 Simbeck, Maximilian ZSG Grabenstätt 205 68,2

131 Niedermaier, Sonja Seebruck 143 68,4

132 Pfisterer, Michael Übersee 177 68,6

133 Kern, Christian SG Rottau 280 69,3

134 Stuffer, Christian Unterwössen 35 69,7 120,4

135 Kracher, Karl Siegsdorf 44 69,7 210,3

136 Eichner, Walter FSG Bergen 148 69,8

137 Axmann, Irmgard FSG Marquartstein 132 70,1

138 Niedermaier, Kurt Seebruck 139 70,3

139 Urban, Harald Almarausch Chieming 187 71,0

140 Stuffer, Sieglinde Unterwössen 34 71,3

141 Wolfenstetter, Martin ZSG Rottau 66 71,4

142 Röber, Rudolf Mietenkam 239 72,8

143 Egger, Bernhard Inzell-Adlgaß 119 73,1

144 Eichner, Gerhard Siegsdorf 47 73,7

145 Brunner, Max Almarausch Chieming 103 74,1

146 Bals, Elisabeth ZSG Rottau 250 74,4

147 Schöpfer, Franz Übersee 304 75,0

148 Weinerek, Elisabeth Almarausch Chieming 111 76,1

149 Dujic, Stipo Almarausch Chieming 129 77,4

150 Hammerl, Hans Oberwössen 133 77,6

151 Voit , Andreas Oberwössen 210 77,7

152 Eichner, Susanne Siegsdorf 46 78,1

153 Hasselberger, Georg Eisenärzt 158 78,3

154 Zeller, Franz FSG Bergen 264 78,8

155 Zentgraf, Gerd FSG Bergen 70 79,0

156 Oberauer, Hans Unterwössen 13 79,2

157 Fußstetter, Thomas Siegsdorf 56 79,3

158 Petersberger, Michael Mietenkam 267 79,5

159 Buchner, Wolfgang Eisenärzt 222 79,6

160 Peter, Jochen Unterwössen 61 79,7

161 Bichl, Stefan FSG Reit im Winkl 306 79,8

162 Stocker, Martin Unterwössen 15 80,0

163 Winklmair, Waltraud ZSG Rottau 117 80,2

164 Geisreiter, Franz Haslach 301 81,0

165 Fleischer, Johann FSG Bergen 75 81,8

166 Schwaiger, Kathrin Oberwössen 10 81,9

167 Kreuz, Martin Übersee 171 82,6

168 Daxenberger Wieland, Gabi Unterwössen 94 83,6

169 Kalcher, Irma Ising 21 83,7 90,5

170 Fischer, Christian Siegsdorf 71 83,7 106,2

171 Weiß, Peter Übersee 246 83,8

172 Ramsperger, Peter Almarausch Chieming 164 86,0 128,2

173 Ager, Rudi Unterwössen 62 86,0 162,6

174 Meiler, Horst Siegsdorf 9 86,6

175 Scherm, Max Siegsdorf 48 86,7

176 Steinberger, Konrad Trauneck 298 88,1

177 Widmayr, Manfred Grassau 78 88,2

178 Harrer, Andreas ZSG Grabenstätt 151 88,7 99,6

179 Enzinger, Christa Almarausch Chieming 123 88,7 222,6

180 Weißacher, Florian Staudach-Egerndach 90 88,9

181 Winklmair, Martin ZSG Rottau 168 89,9

182 Kalcher, Willi Ising 20 90,2 114,3

183 Kaltner, Claudia Ising 5 90,2 139,6

184 von Großmann, Alissa Eisenärzt 223 90,3

185 Enzinger, Ewald Almarausch Chieming 138 90,5

186 Hauner , Sieglinde FSG Bergen 81 91,2

187 Peuser, Manfred Eisenärzt 263 92,3

188 Kropp, Andreas Haslach 107 92,8

189 Wolfenstetter, Martin ZSG Rottau 64 92,9

190 Patzke, Tanja ZSG Rottau 116 93,0

191 Kaltner, Florian Ising 2 94,1

192 Traubinger, Josef Haidforst Traunstein 232 95,4

193 Hausmann, Gabi Ising 12 96,1

194 Meier, Norbert Eisenärzt 220 97,1

195 Schröcker, Valentin Siegsdorf 51 98,7

196 Eke, Thomas FSG Traunstein 192 99,3

197 List, Albert FSG Bergen 211 100,7

198 Schuhbeck, Florian Haslach 106 102,6

199 Steiner, Hans Siegsdorf 40 102,8

200 von Großmann, Marlene Eisenärzt 224 103,1



201 Finger, Annemarie Übersee 247 104,3

202 Vent, Bernhard FSG Marquartstein 28 104,5

203 Lankes, Marianne Eisenärzt 233 105,1

204 Pöpperl, Manfred Haslach 122 105,3

205 Geierstanger, Thomas FSG Reit im Winkl 179 107,1

206 Hausmann, Franz Ising 11 107,4

207 Titze, Helmut Haidforst Traunstein 226 108,3

208 Rosenegger, Korbinian Erlstätt 102 108,8

209 Meinecke, Anna Oberwössen 155 114,0

210 Hilger, Karin ZSG Rottau 114 114,1 117,5

211 Stöhr, Thomas Oberwössen 37 114,1 158,6

212 Oberhuber, Moni Oberwössen 288 114,9

213 Hilger, Margit ZSG Rottau 113 115,8

214 Kollmayer, Allison Eisenärzt 213 118,1

215 Zürcher, Emil Ising 19 119,1

216 Zürcher, Petra Ising 7 119,6

217 Knuppertz, Stefan ZSG Grabenstätt 294 120,6

218 Guggelberger, Manfred Eisenärzt 212 121,1 122,0

219 Schuhbeck, Michael Haslach 105 121,1 167,7

220 Stuffer, Sieglinde Unterwössen 36 121,9

221 Wegner, Walter Unterwössen 17 122,4

222 Speckbacher, Susanne ZSG Rottau 251 123,4

223 Hauser, Heini FSG Reit im Winkl 186 124,4

224 Sollacher, Markus Übersee 172 125,5

225 Hauser, Burgi FSG Reit im Winkl 180 125,6

226 Müller, Andreas Eichet Bernau 258 126,2

227 Krüger, Elfriede Haidforst Traunstein 231 128,0

228 Hirz, Carl Unterwössen 38 131,0

229 Schneider, Christa Haidforst Traunstein 228 131,9

230 Babl, Samuel FSG Marquartstein 23 132,3

231 Kaufmann, Sophia Eichet Bernau 259 132,8 141,3

232 Zürcher, Emil Ising 8 132,8 171,1

233 Gaßler, Patrick FSG Marquartstein 30 133,1

234 Durchner, Christian Oberwössen 59 134,5

235 Hammerl, Michael Oberwössen 278 138,1

236 Daiber, Klaus Eichet Bernau 262 140,1

237 Plenk, Angela Oberwössen 152 142,8

238 Meinecke, Josef Oberwössen 257 146,7

239 Huber, Jakob SG Rottau 286 146,8

240 Gärtner, Siegfried ZSG Grabenstätt 291 149,0

241 Neuner, Fabian FSG Marquartstein 29 152,0

242 Lirk, Julia FSG Traunstein 188 153,4

243 Hain, Helmut SG Rottau 282 154,0

244 Siegerstetter, Stefan Haslach 165 154,5

245 Anfang, Konrad FSG Traunstein 194 154,7

246 Heiß, Josef ZSG Grabenstätt 292 155,6

247 Lammers , Andi Eichet Bernau 260 155,9

248 Fuchs, Karl Almarausch Chieming 110 156,2

249 Claßen, Tristan FSG Marquartstein 26 157,6

250 Hammerdinger, Marlene Almarausch Chieming 84 158,7

251 Losert, Hermine Oberwössen 209 159,5

252 Weber, Christian ZSG Grabenstätt 255 159,6

253 Winklmair, Rainer ZSG Rottau 167 161,2

254 Speicher, Albert FSG Bergen 170 164,0

255 Gasteiger, Carina Staudach-Egerndach 89 164,9

256 Mühlberger, Hermann FSG Ruhpolding 83 172,0

257 Hirtreiter, Karl Grassau 245 172,9

258 Sirch, Wolfgang Haslach 121 174,3

259 Eichner, Margit FSG Bergen 149 178,1

260 Hirtreiter, Anneliese Grassau 79 178,6

261 Dürrmann, Ernst Seebruck 272 181,0

262 Aberger, Christa Oberwössen 156 185,0

263 Placzek, Magdalena Siegsdorf 52 186,3

264 Lozano, Valentio FSG Traunstein 189 187,0

265 Breitenfellner, Wolfgang Eisenärzt 216 187,7

266 Münsterer, Evi Oberwössen 195 190,0

267 Holzner, Tobias FSG Reit im Winkl 178 190,4

268 Gasteiger, Korbinian Staudach-Egerndach 88 192,9

269 Stocker, Martin Unterwössen 237 195,5

270 Lang, Kevin Siegsdorf 74 196,6

271 Grießenböck, Simon Übersee 175 197,0

272 Just, Christa Staudach-Egerndach 159 200,9

273 Lackerschmid, Thomas SG Rottau 287 202,7

274 Schneider, Roman Haidforst Traunstein 227 204,9

275 Eisenberger, Michael GSK Wössen 242 209,5

276 Mayer, Luise Eisenärzt 218 209,6

277 Höger, Anton Staudach-Egerndach 91 210,3

278 Strobl, Elisabeth FSG Reit im Winkl 184 216,7

279 Rihl, Gabi Oberwössen 203 221,3

280 Santl, Loni Almarausch Chieming 134 222,8

281 Mayer, Gabriele SG Rottau 276 226,3

282 Unterreiner, Amelie FSG Marquartstein 22 234,8

283 Hahn, Julia Siegsdorf 73 242,4

284 Daiber, Klaus Eichet Bernau 243 246,3

285 Steiner, Erwin ZSG Grabenstätt 196 261,1

286 Trüdinger, Edna Seebruck 270 386,0

287 Seel, Johannes Übersee 176 810,8



288 Brettl, Tobias Trauneck 98 944,9

289 Thoma, Martin FSG Marquartstein 25 1.435,9

290 Sottmeier, Dominik FSG Marquartstein 24 1.543,5

291 Schmid, Thomas SG Rottau 283 1.617,7

292 Strobl, Hans FSG Reit im Winkl 185 3.333,3

293 Axer, Ewald 169 9.999,9 9.999,9

293 Windbichler, Brigitte Oberwössen 207 9.999,9 9.999,9

293 Ager, Thomas Unterwössen 208 9.999,9 9.999,9

293 Sailer, Theresia SG Rottau 273 9.999,9 9.999,9

293 Hain, Martina SG Rottau 275 9.999,9 9.999,9

293 Feichtlbauer, Marinus SG Rottau 284 9.999,9 9.999,9

293 Feichtlbauer, Tobias SG Rottau 285 9.999,9 9.999,9

293 Fischer , Benedikt Siegsdorf 72 9.999,9 9.999,9

293 Lechner, Benedikt Staudach-Egerndach 92 9.999,9 9.999,9

Meister LG S/D/JunA

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:

1 Eichner, Tobias Siegsdorf 54 99

2 Georg, Sandra FSG Ruhpolding 145 98

3 Gärtner, Martin ZSG Grabenstätt 290 97 96

4 Geisreiter, Katrin Haslach 300 97 94 92

5 Holzner, Martina Oberwössen 198 97 94 90

6 Gnadl, Veronika Übersee 173 96 95

7 von Großmann, Christian Eisenärzt 219 96 89

8 Fritschka, Anton Unterwössen 42 95 95

9 Knott, Dieter Eisenärzt 215 95 93

10 Hallweger, Robert FSG Ruhpolding 214 94 94

11 Ritz, Markus Übersee 174 94 93

12 Überegger, Alfred Eisenärzt 221 94 92

13 Kern, Christian SG Rottau 280 94 90

14 Winklmair, Hildegard ZSG Rottau 118 93 93

15 Meinecke, Marina Oberwössen 147 93 91

16 Durchner, Franziska Oberwössen 253 93 90

17 Hahn, Reymond Siegsdorf 49 93 88

18 Berthold, Stefan Eichet Bernau 274 92 92 91

19 Just, Martina Staudach-Egerndach 99 92 92 90

20 Fußstetter, Elisabeth Siegsdorf 55 92 92 89

21 Axmann, Irmgard FSG Marquartstein 132 92 91 89 85

21 Sollacher, Markus Übersee 172 92 91 89 85

23 Patzke, Tobias ZSG Rottau 115 92 89

24 Lapper, Stefan Haslach 308 92 88

25 Egger, Bernhard Inzell-Adlgaß 119 91 91

26 Voit, Andreas Oberwössen 135 91 90 88

27 Retzer, Alfons Trauneck 299 91 90 79

28 Heigenhauser, Florian FSG Reit im Winkl 307 91 89

29 Zürcher, Emil Ising 8 91 88 88

30 Lankes, Annemarie Eisenärzt 236 91 88 87

31 Patzke, Tanja ZSG Rottau 116 90 89

32 Kaltner, Philipp Ising 4 90 88

33 Hilger, Karin ZSG Rottau 114 89

34 Tengler, Wolfgang Oberwössen 144 88 88

35 Winklmair, Waltraud ZSG Rottau 117 88 87 83 80

36 Färbinger, Martin SG Rottau 281 88 87 83 79

37 Schwaiger, Kathrin Oberwössen 10 88 85

38 Mehringer, Christian Haslach 297 87 86

39 Hain, Helmut SG Rottau 282 87 84

40 Kaltner, Claudia Ising 5 86 86

41 Holzner, Tobias FSG Reit im Winkl 178 86 78

42 Bichl, Stefan FSG Reit im Winkl 306 85 85

43 Fischer, Christian Siegsdorf 71 85 84 83

44 Putzhammer, Stefan FSG Reit im Winkl 182 85 84 80

45 Hauser, Barbara FSG Reit im Winkl 181 85 84 78

46 Gasteiger, Carina Staudach-Egerndach 89 84

47 Claßen, Tristan FSG Marquartstein 26 83 83

48 Stöhr, Thomas Oberwössen 37 83 80

49 Placzek, Magdalena Siegsdorf 52 82

50 Sirch, Wolfgang Haslach 121 81

51 Weber, Christian ZSG Grabenstätt 255 80

52 Ager, Thomas Unterwössen 208 79

53 Blank, Daniela Oberwössen 256 74

54 Windbichler, Brigitte Oberwössen 207 70

Meister LG Auflage

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:

1 Rass, Thomas Mietenkam 141 100 100 100 100

2 Kriegenhofer, Waltraud Erlstätt 100 100 100 100 99



3 Schimpfhauser, Frieda FSG Traunstein 201 100 100 100 99

4 Stumhofer, Helmut Almarausch Chieming 140 100 99

5 Schmid, Martin FSG Traunstein 45 100 98

6 Raab, Kurt Mietenkam 199 99 99 99

7 Kriegenhofer, Hermann Erlstätt 101 99 99 98

8 Graf, Franz Almarausch Chieming 125 99 98 98

9 Bott, Horst Almarausch Chieming 126 99 98 97 97

10 Seidl, Franz Almarausch Chieming 137 99 98 97 97

11 Zürcher, Emil Ising 19 99 96

12 Strobl, Gabriele ZSG Rottau 65 98 98 97 96

13 Ettenhuber , Helmut ZSG Rottau 252 98 98 97 96

14 Steiner, Hans Siegsdorf 40 98 98 97 94

15 Kolbeck, Franz Mietenkam 268 98 97 97 97

16 Eichner, Walter FSG Bergen 148 98 97 97

17 Pletschacher, Rupert Siegsdorf 53 98 93

18 Enzinger, Ewald Almarausch Chieming 138 97 97 95 94

18 Waack, Günter Unterwössen 18 97 97 95 94

20 Hauner , Sieglinde FSG Bergen 81 97 96 95 95

21 Knott, Helga Eisenärzt 229 97 96 95 94

21 Helm, Detlef Eisenärzt 234 97 96 95 94

23 Meiler, Horst Siegsdorf 9 97 96 95 93

24 Volzwinkler, Edith Erlstätt 109 97 96 94

25 Peuser, Manfred Eisenärzt 261 97 96 92

26 Schimpfhauser, Johann Trauneck 200 97 94

27 Wolfenstetter, Martin ZSG Rottau 64 96 96 96 96

28 Bals, Franz ZSG Rottau 63 96 96 96 95

29 Oberwallner, Helmut Unterwössen 293 96 96 93

30 Huber, Peter Staudach-Egerndach 39 96 95 95

31 Brunner, Resi Almarausch Chieming 104 96 95 92

32 Reichenwallner, Albert Eschenforst Traunstein 67 96 95 91

33 Hausmann, Franz Ising 11 96 95 90

34 Muxelleder, Sepp Eschenforst Traunstein 68 96 94 94

35 Petersberger, Michael Mietenkam 267 96 94 93 93

36 Stocker, Martin Unterwössen 15 96 94 93 92

37 Rudolf, Vroni Oberwössen 95 96 93

38 Kalcher, Irma Ising 21 95 95 95

39 List, Albert FSG Bergen 211 95 95 94

40 Baumgartner, Heinrich Ising 58 95 94

41 Weinerek, Elisabeth Almarausch Chieming 111 95 93

42 Rudolf, Werner Oberwössen 202 94 92 92

43 Niederbuchner, Helga Ising 6 94 92 91 89

44 Hirz, Carl Unterwössen 38 94 92 91 88

45 Gasteiger, Sepp GSK Wössen 248 94 92

46 Santl, Loni Almarausch Chieming 134 93 93

47 Breitenfellner, Anne Eisenärzt 217 93 92 92

48 Uka, Bruno Eschenforst Traunstein 69 93 92 91 90

49 Zeller, Franz FSG Bergen 264 93 92 91 87

50 Siegerstetter, Stefan Haslach 165 93 92 88

51 Ager, Rudi Unterwössen 62 93 91 91

52 Oberauer, Hans Unterwössen 13 93 91 90

53 Hußl, Eberhard Haslach 269 93 91 86

54 Rosenegger, Korbinian Erlstätt 102 93 90

55 Kalcher, Willi Ising 20 93 89 88 87

56 Hauner, Paul FSG Bergen 82 93 89 88 82

57 Breitenfellner, Wolfgang Eisenärzt 216 93 86

58 Fuchs, Karl Almarausch Chieming 110 92 92

59 Steiner, Franz Unterwössen 238 92 90 89 89

60 Daiber, Klaus Eichet Bernau 262 92 90 89

61 Aberger, Christa Oberwössen 156 92 90 85

62 Schneider, Roman Haidforst Traunstein 227 92 90

63 Lamby, Irmgard Unterwössen 16 92 87 87

64 Mayer, Luise Eisenärzt 218 92 87 84

65 Eichner, Margit FSG Bergen 149 92 86 83

66 Schneider, Christa Haidforst Traunstein 228 92 86

67 Stuffer, Sieglinde Unterwössen 34 91 91

68 Zeller, Irene FSG Bergen 76 91 89

69 Enzinger, Christa Almarausch Chieming 123 91 88

70 Brunner, Max Almarausch Chieming 103 91 86

71 Krüger, Elfriede Haidforst Traunstein 231 90 87

72 Speicher, Albert FSG Bergen 170 90 80

73 Traubinger, Josef Haidforst Traunstein 232 89 89

74 Lichtmanegger, Georg FSG Bergen 77 89 88 87

75 Peter, Jochen Unterwössen 61 89 88 86

76 Losert, Hermine Oberwössen 209 89 87

77 Babl, Traudi FSG Bergen 150 88

78 Fleischer, Johann FSG Bergen 75 87

79 Bock, Hans Unterwössen 14 86 86

80 Just, Franz Staudach-Egerndach 162 86 78

81 Just, Christa Staudach-Egerndach 159 85

82 Wegner, Walter Unterwössen 17 84

83 Philipp, Waltraud Almarausch Chieming 124 77

Meister LG Alt



Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:

1 Plenk, Angela Oberwössen 154 98

2 Georg, Karl FSG Ruhpolding 146 97

3 Grella, Thomas Haslach 57 95 94

4 Hallweger, Anton Inzell-Adlgaß 302 95 92

5 Guggenbichler, Sabine Grassau 131 95 89

6 Allerberger, Monika Inzell-Adlgaß 206 94 93 90

7 Eichner, Gerhard Siegsdorf 47 94 93 86

8 Daxenberger Wieland, Gabi Unterwössen 94 94 91

9 Fußstetter, Thomas Siegsdorf 56 94 89

10 Scherm, Max Siegsdorf 48 93 93 92

11 Hammerl, Hans Oberwössen 133 93 93 91

12 Huber, Vroni Staudach-Egerndach 87 92 90

13 Eke, Thomas FSG Traunstein 192 92 89

14 Hammerl, Susanne Oberwössen 279 92 88

15 Brand, Michael Inzell-Adlgaß 303 91 90

16 Weiß, Peter Übersee 246 91 88

17 Pöpperl, Manfred Haslach 122 90

18 Eichner, Susanne Siegsdorf 46 89

19 Ott, Helga Haslach 85 87 86 86

20 Schröcker, Valentin Siegsdorf 51 87 86 84

21 Titze, Helmut Haidforst Traunstein 226 86

22 Durchner, Franz Oberwössen 161 85 82

23 Hilger, Margit ZSG Rottau 113 85 80

24 Speckbacher, Susanne ZSG Rottau 251 84

25 Finger, Annemarie Übersee 247 82 80

26 Fritschka, Markus Unterwössen 296 82 75

27 Zentgraf, Gerd FSG Bergen 70 80 76

28 Oberhuber, Moni Oberwössen 288 80 74

29 Sailer, Theresia SG Rottau 273 77

30 Münsterer, Evi Oberwössen 195 70 69

31 Rihl, Gabi Oberwössen 203 70 66

32 Hain, Martina SG Rottau 275 60

Meister LG Sen

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:

1 Berthold, Alex Eichet Bernau 277 94

2 Simbeck, Vera ZSG Grabenstätt 204 93

3 Pawlitschek, Herbert ZSG Grabenstätt 254 92

4 Röber, Rudolf Mietenkam 239 91 91

5 Widmayr, Manfred Grassau 78 91 89

6 Landenhammer, Oskar FSG Bergen 96 91 88

7 Hasselberger, Josef Eisenärzt 157 90 87 86

8 Schöpfer, Franz Übersee 304 90 87

9 Steinberger, Konrad Trauneck 298 90 84

10 Helm, Maria Eisenärzt 235 89

11 Gärtner, Siegfried ZSG Grabenstätt 291 87 85

12 Heiß, Josef ZSG Grabenstätt 292 87 80

13 Meinecke, Anna Oberwössen 155 86 84

14 Huber, Jakob SG Rottau 286 86 81

15 Kracher, Karl Siegsdorf 44 85

16 Lankes, Marianne Eisenärzt 233 83

17 Hirtreiter, Anneliese Grassau 79 82

18 Huber, Elisabeth SG Rottau 266 81 77

19 Kollmayer, Allison Eisenärzt 213 81 75

20 Hirtreiter, Karl Grassau 80 80

21 Hammerdinger, Marlene Almarausch Chieming 84 78

22 Mayer, Gabriele SG Rottau 276 72

23 Axer, Ewald 169 54

Meister LG Jug/JunB

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:

1 Klauser, Michael FSG Traunstein 197 96

2 Ott, Monika Haslach 86 92 91

3 Müller, Andreas Eichet Bernau 258 92 90

4 Schuhbeck, Franziska Haslach 108 91

5 Hammerl, Michael Oberwössen 278 89

6 Gaßler, Patrick FSG Marquartstein 30 87 83

7 Lang, Kevin Siegsdorf 74 87 79

8 Vent, Bernhard FSG Marquartstein 28 85 84 82

9 von Großmann, Alissa Eisenärzt 223 85 84

10 Gasteiger, Korbinian Staudach-Egerndach 88 85 77

11 Neuner, Fabian FSG Marquartstein 29 84 83

12 Schuhbeck, Florian Haslach 106 84 77

13 Furche, Philipp FSG Marquartstein 27 84 74

14 Kaufmann, Sophia Eichet Bernau 259 80 79

15 Fischer , Benedikt Siegsdorf 72 80 77

16 Buchner, Wolfgang Eisenärzt 222 78



17 Weißacher, Florian Staudach-Egerndach 90 70

18 Feichtlbauer, Tobias SG Rottau 285 42

Meister LG Sch

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:

1 Kaltner, Franziska Ising 3 90 90

2 Zürcher, Patrizia Ising 1 90 88

3 Fleischmann, Selina Eisenärzt 225 89

4 Lirk, Julia FSG Traunstein 188 81 75 74

5 Grießenböck, Simon Übersee 175 81 75 69

6 Babl, Samuel FSG Marquartstein 23 80

7 von Großmann, Marlene Eisenärzt 224 76

8 Lammers , Andi Eichet Bernau 260 74

9 Pfisterer, Michael Übersee 177 73 73

10 Unterreiner, Amelie FSG Marquartstein 22 73 68

11 Kaltner, Florian Ising 2 72

12 Hahn, Julia Siegsdorf 73 70

13 Höger, Anton Staudach-Egerndach 91 69

14 Lozano, Valentio FSG Traunstein 189 67

15 Sottmeier, Dominik FSG Marquartstein 24 62

16 Lechner, Benedikt Staudach-Egerndach 92 58 54

17 Schmid, Thomas SG Rottau 283 58 34

18 Seel, Johannes Übersee 176 56

19 Lackerschmid, Thomas SG Rottau 287 55

20 Thoma, Martin FSG Marquartstein 25 54

21 Feichtlbauer, Marinus SG Rottau 284 46

Meister LG Körperbeh.

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:

1 Anfang, Konrad FSG Traunstein 193 98

2 Rass, Susanne Mietenkam 142 94

3 Göls, Annelies Übersee 305 91

Meister LP Sch/Jug/JunB

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:

1 Kropp, Andreas Haslach 107 83

2 Höflinger, Josef FSG Reit im Winkl 183 74

3 Reichelt, Florian Almarausch Chieming 130 69

4 Brettl, Tobias Trauneck 98 52

Meister LP Auflage

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:

1 Urban, Harald Almarausch Chieming 187 99

2 Urban , Harald Trauneck 166 98

3 Ramsperger, Peter Almarausch Chieming 164 97

4 Ramsperger, Agnes Almarausch Chieming 163 91 90

5 Peuser, Manfred Eisenärzt 263 91 88

6 Meinecke, Josef Oberwössen 257 80

7 Daiber, Klaus Eichet Bernau 243 71

Meister LP S/D/JunA

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:

1 Döllerer, Josef Unterwössen 32 94

2 Hammerl, Anton Oberwössen 112 93 93

3 Pfeifer, Alessandra Seebruck 271 93 91

4 Dujic, Stipo Almarausch Chieming 129 93 80

5 Reichelt, Andrea Almarausch Chieming 127 92 90

6 Fritschka, Anton Unterwössen 43 92 88

7 Voit , Andreas Oberwössen 210 91 91

8 Meier, Matthias Eisenärzt 230 91 84

9 Geisreiter, Franz Haslach 301 90

10 Geierstanger, Thomas FSG Reit im Winkl 179 89

11 Öri, Peter Siegsdorf 50 88

12 Hauser, Burgi FSG Reit im Winkl 180 87 87 87

13 Kreuz, Martin Übersee 171 87 87 81

14 Durchner, Christian Oberwössen 59 84 82

15 Winklmair, Martin ZSG Rottau 168 84 79



16 Schuhbeck, Michael Haslach 105 83

17 Zürcher, Petra Ising 7 82 79

18 Winklmair, Rainer ZSG Rottau 167 82 75

19 Knuppertz, Stefan ZSG Grabenstätt 294 81

20 Stöhr, Thomas Oberwössen 153 78

21 Höflinger, Josef FSG Reit im Winkl 183 74

Meister LP Alt

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:

1 Eke, Thomas FSG Traunstein 191 93 93

2 Obelz, Roland ZSG Rottau 120 93 90

3 Simbeck, Maximilian ZSG Grabenstätt 205 92

4 Seeberger, Daniel Seebruck 136 91 90

5 Brettl, Manfred Trauneck 97 91 84

6 Niedermaier, Kurt Seebruck 139 89

7 Scheufler, Dimitri Unterwössen 41 88 87

8 Dürrmann, Ernst Seebruck 272 88 86

9 Harrer, Andreas ZSG Grabenstätt 151 88 84

10 Reichelt, Stefan Almarausch Chieming 128 87

11 Hausmann, Gabi Ising 12 86

12 Steiner, Erwin ZSG Grabenstätt 196 83

13 Anfang, Konrad FSG Traunstein 194 82

14 Stuffer, Christian Unterwössen 35 80

15 Plenk, Angela Oberwössen 152 78

16 Strobl, Elisabeth FSG Reit im Winkl 184 68

17 Durchner, Franz Oberwössen 160 67

18 Eisenberger, Michael GSK Wössen 242 61

Meister LP Sen

Platz Name Nr. Ergebnisse:

1 Widmayr, Manfred Grassau 244 90

2 Wolfenstetter, Martin ZSG Rottau 66 89

3 Meier, Norbert Eisenärzt 220 88 87

3 Peter, Jochen Unterwössen 60 88 87

5 Parzinger, Hans ZSG Grabenstätt 289 87 86

6 Stuffer, Sieglinde Unterwössen 36 87 83

7 Hasselberger, Georg Eisenärzt 158 87 82

8 Bals, Elisabeth ZSG Rottau 250 86 82 81

9 Guggelberger, Manfred Eisenärzt 212 86 82

10 Niedermaier, Sonja Seebruck 143 81

11 Röber, Rudolf Mietenkam 249 80 78

12 Schmid, Martin FSG Traunstein 190 80 75

13 Stocker, Martin Unterwössen 237 80 73

14 Hauser, Heini FSG Reit im Winkl 186 79

15 Mühlberger, Hermann FSG Ruhpolding 83 76

16 Trüdinger, Edna Seebruck 270 74

17 Hirtreiter, Karl Grassau 245 72

18 Strobl, Hans FSG Reit im Winkl 185 58


